GN STORE NORD A/S

GN STORE NORD A/S

ISIN: DK0010272632

Overview

2024/04/23 16:59:44
Price

184.15 DKK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

1.18% (2.15)

DK0010272632
GN

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Technology
Stock
3,590 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

183.60 DKK (254)
183.70 DKK (185)
183.45 DKK
188.50 DKK
182.40 DKK
182.00 DKK
185.05191 DKK
1,051,561
194,537,796.24
3,761
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15642053,257594401,257594099,257595082,171496933,202356005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010272632&ID_NOTATION=7240328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f62bd4c7bf2b37f709a9b03f1186dd88ce4a64522eb36bd601b2c1a77a2489b7&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8d1eebd939829b1f&time=1713980398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=506e9bb0f990e670208443d92010937f0e924028a9ce710b0d2095ad4311a93a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b55c363f6b5193af&time=1713980398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e86bef01f22888d19ac0fec0a842d294bd03340c39668667ea4106a3cdf293a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aab2253e2c28e9157&time=1713980398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d67d56a888b497ae838a1a2a4fbcb2c54a480ae0ad8142d50d3e75ff6ea81424&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1cde1394efe12da1a&time=1713980398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0acc3b67c142896d220077008ab720f377c88fecd0b37604db73974984ad6902&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=76a091ae5325e7ea6&time=1713980398&tool=RSC

GN STORE NORD A/S

Details

2024/04/23 16:59:44

Price
184.15 DKK

Difference (] 1.18% (2.15)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010272632
Symbol GN
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,590 EUR
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Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 183.60 DKK (254)
Ask (Ask size) 183.70 DKK (185)
Open 183.45 DKK
High 188.50 DKK
Low 182.40 DKK
Close (prev. day) 182.00 DKK
VWAP 185.05191 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,051,561
Trading volume 194,537,796.24
Number of trades 3,761
Last size 357
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +65.90% +16.29% -67.09%
Perf (abs.) +73.15 +25.80 -375.45
Beta 0.20 0.34 0.82
Volatility  42.22 43.87 47.74
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Group

2020 2021
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GN STORE NORD A/S

174.78 DKK (770,225
173.31 DKK (684,725
170.43 DKK (683,002
159.22 DKK (656,018
190.50 DKK (2024/03/26
148.90 DKK (2024/03/06
190.50 DKK (2024/03/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
110.10 DKK (2023/10/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 24.71 EUR  0.00 2
04/23
Tradegate 2024/ 11:55 2511 EUR  0.01 2
04/23
Stuttgart 2024/ 13:41 2498 EUR  0.00 6
04/23
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59 184.15 DKK 194.54 3,761
04/23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7240328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94467233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3703828

GN STORE NORD A/S

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:00

16:55

08:00

09:17

19:18

16:30

08:02

24.25 EUR

183.325 DKK

24.26 EUR

24.55 EUR

25.56 USD

24.70 EUR

24.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1955769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3211381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19501

GN STORE NORD A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

G\

Contact Details
GN STORE NORD A/S

Lautrupbjerg 7 - 2750 Ballerup
Telefon: +45-45-75-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@gn.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter
Karlstromer

Ann Fogelgren

Calum
MacDougall

Christoph
Schmid

Ehtisham
Rabbani

Pierre
Berkmann

Scott Davis
Soren Jelert

Stefan
Bergfors

Trine
Finnemann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jukka Pekka
Pertola

Anette Weber

Anna Héléne
Barnekow

Cathrin Inge
Hansen

Claus Holmbeck-
Madsen

Klaus Holse

Leo Larsen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@gn.com
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